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Used Machines - Overhauls - Liquidations

Tool Grinder - universal

Brand: A. HAAS

Model: MULTIGRIND CU
YoM, approx.: 2015 used
Reconditioned:
Controls:

Technische Daten
.. max.:

.. to:

.. to:

Working Range -cubic-
number of processing axes (excl
parallel axes):

X-axis travel:

Y-axis travel:

Z-axis travel:

rotating range C-axis from:
rotating range C-axis up to:

Electrical specifications
mains voltage:
mains frequency:

Additional Information:
X,Y,Z linear axes CU Gentry

A Rotation axis SK50 n=1000 1/min

C axis = -70 +250
Operating hours 21°700 h
Equipment:

- CNC software V04.07+SP 04
- PLC basic program: 04.07.23

- Workpiece - Renishaw MP250 probe

- Tool - Renishaw LP2 probe
- Dittel balancing system P6001

CNC controls SIEMENS 840 D SL

18000 /min
30000 m/min
30000 m/min

630 mm
465 mm
630 mm
70°
-250°

400 V
50 Hz

- Dittel structure-borne sound system DM6000

- Haas-CU, including automation

- Haas robot cell CU

- Siemens 840 DSL handheld control unit

- Expansion of pallet racks

Repairs:

- Linear guides X-axis would have to be changed
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